
DAY DATE OPPONENT LOCATION H/A TIME BUS
Mon 30-Sep Bartonville (Rebel Tourney) Rankin HOME 6:00

Wed 2-Oct South Pekin (Rebel Tourney) Rankin HOME 4:00

Fri Oct. 4 Riverview (Rebel Tourney) Rankin HOME 6:00

Tue 8-Oct Morton Blessed Sacrament Morton AWAY 5:30 4:40

Wed 9-Oct Limestone-Walters Bartonville AWAY 5:00 4:10

Tue 15-Oct Norwood Rankin HOME 5:00

Thu 17-Oct Parkview Rankin HOME 5:00

Tue 22-Oct Pleasant Hill Rankin HOME 5:00

Wed 23-Oct St.Patricks Washington AWAY 5:30 4:25

Mon 28-Oct Tremont Tremont AWAY 5:30 4:45

Tue 29-Oct St. Joseph's Rankin HOME 5:00

Mon 4-Nov Midwest Central Rankin HOME 5:00

Wed 6-Nov St. Thomas Catholic Peoria AWAY 5:00 4:00

Thu 7-Nov Monroe Bartonville AWAY 5:00 4:00

Tue 12-Nov South Pekin Rankin HOME 5:00

Thu 14-Nov Hollis Rankin HOME 5:00

Sat 16-Nov St. Joseph's Tournament (7th Grade Only) Pekin AWAY TBA TBA

Mon 18-Nov Oak Grove (8th grade night) Rankin HOME 5:00

S-W Nov 23, 25-27 7th Regionals TBA TBA TBA TBA

M-F Dec 2-3, 5-6 8th Regionals

W Dec 4 7th Sectionals TBA TBA TBA TBA

W Dec 11 8th Sectionals

S/TH Dec 7 & 12 7th State Finals TBA TBA TBA TBA

S/TH Dec 14 & 19 8th State Finals

2019 RANKIN GIRLS' BASKETBALL SCHEDULE




